Percentage of susceptible Organisms Isolated From Stool and Rectal Swab, Bangkok, 3 hospitals, Jan - Jun 2018

MISCELLANEOUS

ANITOAIVY 1AL

974

39

3T0ZVXONIELOD|

81.6
(478)

100
(40)

TOJINTHWVHOTHY|

NIDAWOYHLAY3

NIDANVANIT)|

GLYCOPEPTIDES

NINV1d0J13L]

OIN AgG NIDAINOONVA

AMINOGLYCOSIDES

NIDINV.LNIO

NIQVMINY|

QUINOLONES

NIOVX0140| -

NIOVXO0140AT,

z_u<xo._mo~._m_o.

95
(40)

Qiov JIXIANYN

CARBAPENEMS

IW3ANIdOYAW

WINIINI

BETA LACTAMS

NILIXO439

NITIQVXO)

JNId343D| -

ANOXVI¥L3D)

86.4
(411)

JNIQIZV1430| -

ANIXVL1043D

714
(62)

( d)
)

WNIQOS JWIX0UN43D|

(V) NIT0ZV439)

NVL1OvE0zVvl]
I NITTIOVHadId|

WV1ovaIns
INITDIdIY|

QIQV JINVINAVI)|
INITTIDIXOWY|

NITTIOIdIY|

44
(476)

0
(40)

NITTIDINAd]

$31v10sI Tv.10L

478

40

Organism

Salmonella, Typhoidal

Vibrio parahaemolyticus




